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Catalogue Part Number

VSN
VSN
VSN
VSN
VSN
VSN
VSN
VSN
VSN
VSN
VSN
VSN
VSN

GP0255SB
VST0428MBK
VST1036ASP
VST1824MFF
VST1828MDRB
VST2418-84WL
VST2418MCT
VST3624MLF
VST3672MCT
VST5424MCT

Description

55" Metal Support Rail for Work Surface 2W 55 L 3/4H

Vision Laminate Filler Back Panel - 4d x 28h x 3/4w

Vision Support End With (2)Metal Braces - 9 3/4d x 35 5/8w x 28.3125h
Vision Modular File/File Pedestal - 22 7/8d x 18w x 28 5/16h
Vision 18 15/16w x 28h Modular Pedestal Return Modesty Panel
Vision 24d x 18w x 84h Wardrobe, Left

Vision Modular Pedestal Top - 24d x 18 1/8w x 1 3/16h

Vision 24d x 36w x 28h Modular Lateral File Pedestal

Vision 36 x 72 Modular Rectangular Desk Top

Vision 24 x 54 Modular Return / Bridge Top

VST5454WPGS Vision 54 1/2" H Wall Panel With Glass Shelf - 7 15/16d x 54w x 54 1/2h
VST5454WPGS Vision 54 1/2" H Wall Panel With Glass Shelf - 7 15/16d x 54w x 54 1/2h

VSV3028PXB

Vision Wood Truss Base (for Peninsula)-1.75d x 29 1/2w x 28 5/16h

Quantity  Ext. List

2
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$194.00
$161.00
$294.00
$853.00
$201.00
$2,073.00
$257.00
$1,061.00
$646.00
$354.00
$1,108.00
$1,108.00
$1,185.00

Total $9,495.00

Note: All prices are for budgetary purposes only. List prices are reflected and are subject to change. Prices effective 07.01.2024.



